Ciros™
P-ID-5200
Pendant-Mounted Indirect/Direct
Product Description
A curved extruded aluminum Indirect/Direct
luminaire with subtle detailing and sculpted end
caps. UL Listed.  This fixture is Cradle to Cradle
Silver CertifiedCM by MBDC.
revised 9/20/10
Ordering Guide
1. Row information, including desired fixture lengths?
2. Lamp type?   3. Baffle or Diffuser options? 4. White, LiteColor or special color?
5. Tandem wiring?  6. Other options?  7. 120 or 277 volt?  8. Cables or stems, what length?
52
Baffle & Diffuser Options
PBSS	 Parabolic Baffles. Semi-specular, low iridescence anodized aluminum.
Cross-blades are .75" high x 1.34" OC. Lengthwise shielding is 32°.
Recommended for use with T8 lamping.
PBCWM 	 Parabolic Baffles finished Matte White. Cross-blades are .75" high x 1.34"
OC. Lengthwise shielding is 32°. Recommended for use with T8 lamping.
PBBA 	 Parabolic Baffles finished Aluminum Gray. Cross-blades are .75" high x 1.34"
OC. Lengthwise shielding is 32°. Recommended for use with T8 lamping.
PBSS/O	 Parabolic Baffles. Semi-specular, low iridescence anodized aluminum.
Cross-blades are .75" high x 1.34" OC. Lengthwise shielding is 32°. Matte
White acrylic overlay. Recommended for use with T5HO lamping.
PBCWM/O	 Parabolic Baffles finished Matte White. Cross-blades are .75" high x
1.34" OC. Lengthwise shielding is 32°. Matte White acrylic overlay.
Recommended for use with T5HO lamping.
PBBA/O   	 Parabolic Baffles finished Aluminum Gray. Cross-blades are .75" high
x 1.34" OC. Lengthwise shielding is 32°. Matte White acrylic overlay.
Recommended for use with T5HO lamping.
FP 		  White Acrylic Diffuser, .100" thick.
PRF/O/CWM, PRF/O/CSL, PRF/O/CBC   Die-formed, 20-gauge steel perforated panels.
Pattern has .187" staggered holes .250" OC, 51% open.  Available in CWM
(Matte White), CSL (Light Silver) or CBC (Camera Black) with white acrylic
overlay.
WSS/O/CWM, WSS/O/CSL, WSS/O/CBC   Die-formed, 20-gauge steel patterned panels.
Three 1/2" squares, .718" OC, spaced 1.5" OC. Available in CWM (Matte
White), CSL (Light Silver) or CBC (Camera Black) with white acrylic overlay.
XA	 	 Lens. Diagonal 3/16" conical prisms, .100" thick extruded acrylic.
Ballast options
Specify in place of LP/ELB:
LPD/ELB  Low-profile Dimming Ballast. Manufactured by a UL Listed
manufacturer, as available, determined by Litecontrol. Contact factory
for availability.
Other options
F	 Fuse.  Slow or fast blow, determined by Litecontrol.
DSR 	 Distribution Separator Reflector. Allows fixtures to deliver
separate uplight and downlight with three- or four-lamp
cross-section. Downlight lamps are one- or two-lamp T8
and, require tandem wiring (TW) to provide separate
switching of downlight. No tools required for installation.
Finish is Matte White.
LP/EF	 Low-profile Emergency Fluorescent Ballast. Battery-powered
ballast from a UL Listed manufacturer will operate one T8, T5,
or T5HO lamp for 1 1/2 hours.  Contact factory for availability.

* for use with fixtures containing two
different lamp types
For Ordering guide information in
shaded areas, choose selection by
reading ACROSS the shaded areas
for correct specifications.
Cross-section lamping
2-T8 3-T8 4-T8
2-T5HO 2-T5HO and 1-T8 2-T5HO and 2-T8
U.S. Patent No. D431,086
PRF Diffuser WSS Diffuser
2 5/8"
(67)
2 5/8"
(67)
10 1/2"
(267)
10 1/2"
(267)
Questions to Ask  Click on